
SI. No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Subject 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

2nd Merit List 

Department of Economics 
Silapathar Town College 

Percentage 
45 

44.6 

44.4 

44 

43.6 

43.4 

43 

41.8 

41.8 

41.4 

41.2 

41 

41 

40.4 

40 

39.8 

39.6 

39.33 

39.2 

39 

38.8 

38.6 

37.2 

35.6 

35.2 

34.8 

33.6 

33.6 

32.6 

32.6 

Name 

PREMALATA PEGU 
LEENA PAIT 

LALITA RISHONG 
CHONDRAWATI TAID 

JERIPA KUTUM 
MIRAJ PEGU 

DIPTIRANI DOLEY 
JAGRITI BANAI 

PALLABI KUMBANG 
RUDRAKANTA PEGU 

DINESH MILI 
PRANAB JYOTI DOLEY 

AJA PEGU 

BINALOTA KULI 
NIKITA DAS 

HARINATH PEGU 
RANJIT DOLEY 

BABUSAHEB MILI 
URMILA TAYE 

KISHORE MORANG 
HITESH DOLEY 

NITUMONI DOLEY 
PURNIMA BISWAS 

BANI KANTA DOLEY 
PHULESWARI TAID 

MONISHA PAIT 

ANIMA PEGU 

ABHIJIT DEORI 

JUNMONI BORI 
GAMBIR PEGU 

3rd Merit List will be Published on 20/07/2023 

Principal i/C 
Silapathar Town College 

Date 

Profes0t 



Sl. No. Subject 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

HISTORY 
HISTORY 
HISTORY 
HISTORY 
HISTORY 
HISTORY 
HISTORY 
HISTORY 

HISTORY 
HISTORY 

HISTORY 
HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 
HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 
HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

2nd Merit List 

Department of History 
Silapathar Town College 

Date: 14-07-2023. 

Percentage 
43 

43 

42.8 

42.6 

42.4 

42.2 

42.2 

41.8 

41.4 

41.4 

41.4 

41.4 

41,4 

41.2 

40.8 

40.8 

40.8 

40.8 

40.6 

40.4 

40 

40 

39.6 

39.4 

39.2 

39.2 

39.2 

39 

39 

38.8 

38.4 

38.2 

37.8 

Name 

NABAJIT PEGU 
MOHESH PATIR 
JHORNA PEGU 

MONISHA DOLEY 
LEBIKA PEGU 

BHUBAN TAYE 

JANMANI PEGU 
SONITA PEGU 

BISWAJIT DILEY 
BISWAJIT DOLEY 

SIVANATH DOLEY 

KASONTI KULI 
GHANASHYAM MORANG 

BIPUL RAJKHONA 

BISWAJYOTI CHUNGKRANG 

JUGALTAYENG 
MOMI PEGU 

CHAYANIKA PEGU 

ESHMITA KUTUM 
NIRMAL PEGU 

SARMILA REGON 

SUNJONI PAIT 
PRAHLAD DOLEY 

HEMO LATA YEIN 
TARUMONI PEGU 

MINOTI TAYE 

INDIRA DOLEY 

GITARANI DOLEY 
JUNMONI PEGU 

KARPUNPULI TAYENG 

JESHMI DAW 
HUNMONI DOLEY 

BHABEN PAIT 

3rd Merit List will be Published on 20/07/2023 
Principal /C 

Silapath: Town Co'ege 



1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Department of Political Science 
Silapathar Town College 

Date: 14-07-2023 

MADHAVI PEGU 

2nd Merit List 

SALU KUTUM 

CHITTRA RANJAN PEGU 
DHARITIKA SONOWAL 

CHITRA JIMEY 

MONURANJAN PEGU 

RUNAL KULI 

AMARENDRA PATIR 

JINTU PEGU 
PROTIMA MIPUN 

BIKROMJIT PEGU 

UBORAM PATIR 

KEPOW PEGU 

LALITA MILI 

UPAMA SONOWAL 

MATILAL PEGU 

KALPANA KUMBANG 

HUMANJYOTI KUTUM 
UKALA DOLEY 

DIMPUL DOLEY 

DAVID DOLEY 

GUNITA MISONG 
DULESVWARI TAYE 

PRATIBHA PEGU 
SANGITA PEGU 
UTPAL PADI 

HEMRAJ TAYE 

KRISHNA DOLEY 

SANGITA JIMEY 
MAMI DOLEY 

MONJIT DEORI 

JYOSHNA PEGU 

RAJESH LAGACHU 

54.2 

53.8 

53.6 

53.4 

53.4 

53.2 

53 

52.6 

51.8 

51.4 

51.2 

51.2 

51.2 

51 

50.8 

50.8 

50.6 

50.4 

50.4 

50.4 

50.4 

50.2 

50 

50 

49.8 

49.8 

49.8 

49.6 

49.6 

49.6 

49.4 

49.4 

49 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

3rd Merit List will be Published on 20/07/2023 
Foncipal i/C 

Silapathur Town College 
Date 



Sl. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Subject 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

Department Sociology 
Silapathar Town College 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

2nd Merit List 

SOCIOLOGY 

Percentage 

51 

49 

48.8 

48.8 

48.2 

47.8 

47.2 

47.2 

47 

46.8 

46.6 

46.6 

46.6 

46.4 

46.4 

46.4 

46.4 

46.2 

46.2 

45.8 

45.8 

45.6 

45.2 

45 

45 

45 

MOSTY NARAH 

Name 

RAJESH LAGACHU 

TINAMONI PEGU 

DALIMI KULI 

TEJI DEORI 

GEETA LETUM 

|JUMI PEGU 
KOMAL CHARAH 

|DULUMONI DOLEY 

JURI PAIT 
|SWARNALI DOLEY 

|RUHIT PAIT 
PANKA PEGU 

|HEMA LATA PEGU 

MANDESWAR KUMBANG 

JANJALI DOLEY 

NIRANJAN MILI 

DIPANKAR DOLEY 

HEM CHANDRA PAO 

JUGAL DARIK 

LEENA PAIT 

GYANDHOR MILI 

LOKHIMAI PADI 

BULUMONI DOLEY 
BHABEN RISHONG 

JERINA KUTUM 

Principal i/C 
Stapathar Toyn Golle 

Date /42 



Da:e 
Silapatcr Town Co 

Principal 1/C 

3RD MERIT LIST WILL BE PUBLISHED ON 20/07/2023 
|JUNAKI DAW 

MOLOYA CHAROH 
|UTPAL TAYE 

JYOTIKA TAYE 

KRISHNA KANTA PEGU 
HEMA PAIT 

44 
44.2 

44.6 
44.6 

45 
45 

SOCIOLOGY 
SOCIOLOGY 
SOCIOLOGY 
SOCIOL0GY 
SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 


